                            Office of Inspector General’s Contract List                           	                    Performance Suspended on October 1, 2013*

	OIG CONTRACT NUMBER:
	VENDOR/
COMPANY NAME:
	SERVICE:
	CONTRACTING OFFICER 
(CO)
	CONTRACTING OFFICER EMAIL:
	COR NAME:
	COR EMAIL:

	TPD-OIG-13 K-0011
	Williams Adley Co

	Audit Services
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	Ade O. Bankole
	BankoleA@oig.treas.gov

	TPD-OIG-10-K-00029
	Gardiner Kamya & Associates PC (GKA) P.C.

	Audit Services
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	Catherine S. Yi
	YiC@oig.treas.gov

	TOIG-OIG-13-F-0024
	McConnell & Jones LLP
	Gulf Coast Risk Assessment
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	 Amnoiphorn (Amni) Samson
	SamsonA@oig.treas.gov

	TOIG-OIG-13-F-0028
	Booz Allen Hamilton
	Gulf Coast Ecosystem Restoration, Program Mgt. Services
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	Deborah Harker
	HarkerD@oig.treas.gov

	TPD-OIG-13-K-0012
	KPMG LLP
	Financial Audits
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	Mark Levitt 
	LevittM@oig.treas.gov

	TOIG-OIG-13-F-0029
	Federal Acquisition Consultants Inc
	Acquisition Policy Support
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	RoDonda Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov

	TOIG-OIG-13-F-0025
	Bravo Zulu Consulting LLC
	Editor/Writer Services
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	Michelle Littlejohn
	LittlejohnA@oig.treas.gov

	TOIG-OIG-13-P-0006
	Paragon International
	SAGE Fixed Assets
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	Ava Davis
	DavisA@oig.treas.gov

	TOIG-OIG-13-F-0019
	Management Concepts Inc.
	OM - Training Professional Development
	RoDonda
Thompson
	ThompsonR@oig.treas.gov
	Cynthia Poree
	PoreeC@oig.treas.gov



[bookmark: _GoBack]*Goods/Services provided under these contracts are suspended during the lapse, i.e. contract performance cannot continue until the contractor receives direction in writing from the contracting officer to resume work. 
